4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2
Por. imbarcati: 3

|Nr.
| Sec |Ant

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

0l.Iernuti 2

2004899M
0203186F
0203159M
0203181M
0595201F
0559195F
0559108M
0203238M
0559152M
0203187F
0203210F
0203073F
3007729M
0203099M
0203268M
0559171M
0203211F
0203151M
3012515M
0559145F
0559189F
0203240F
0559199M
0203104M
0203152F
0206063F
2004895M
0595124M
0203066M
0559132M
2001632F

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 16400929

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

2525

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:46 GPS Ceas Atomic
46 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:46 GPS +3h

sositi

[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO7760F .04 10:
|DB059834 .04 10:
|DB059807 .04 10:
|DBO5983A .04 10:
| DB049224 .04 10:
|DB077653 .04 10:
|DBO077618 .04 10:
| DB059827 .04 10:
|DB077639 .04 10:
|DB059825 .04 10:
|DB059823 .04 10:
|DB05981B .04 10:
|DBO597F1 .04 11:
|DB05983B .04 11:
|DB059800 .04 11:
|DBO77664 .04 11:
| DB05983D .04 11:
|DB059828 .04 11:
| DBO0OC386 .04 11:
| DBO7766E .04 11:
|DBO7762B .04 11:
|DB059801 .04 11:
|DA442040 .04 11:
|DB059849 .04 11:
|DB05981D .04 11:
|DB05984A .04 11:
|DB07766C .04 11:
|DB049201 .04 11:
|DBO077625 .04 11:
|DBO077626 .04 11:
|DBO7764B .04 11:

VALID

FILE ON
| SERVER

0°0"0'W
29.04.2025 09:00:00
Bartgs - Velghe

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

29,04, 2025 153

5 13:02:51 LIVE
5 13:02:51 40

le¥eoNoNoNoloNolololololofoRoRoNoNoNoNoololololololoNoNoRoNoNe)
e e

AASQ15FF


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225054_1745869433.pdf

